## MAPLE GROVE FARM

4961 Windsong Park Drive Collierville, TN 38012-9380

## INFORMED CONSENT/RELEASE OF LIABILITY

Your child is going to participate in the Maple Grove Farm camp program, which involves both outdoor and indoor activities. We are requesting that the parent/guardian of all minor campers sign this Informed Consent/Release of Liability Form.

I,	, the undersigned, as parent/guardian of
	_ (the "Camper(s)"), agree that the Camper is to participate
in the Maple Grove Farm camp program w	which includes indoor and outdoor activities. I acknowledge
that I have been advised that the Camper	r can decline to participate in all of, or any part of, the
activities occurring during camp if the Cam	nper or the Camper's Parent/Guardian wishes. On behalf of
the Camper, as the Camper's parent/guard	ian, I hereby hold harmless, release and indemnify Maple
Grove Farm, its owners, agents, employees	s and its contractors from any and all liability arising from
the Camper's participation in any activities	s associated with the Maple Grove Farm camp program. I
give consent for Maple Grove Farm to use a	any pictures, of the Camper participating in camp activities,
at the discretion of Maple Grove Farm, for	advertising purposes. If the Camper or the Parent/Guardian
of the Camper has any questions or concern	ns about specific camp activities, the camp schedule, or any
other issues it is the responsibility of such p	arties to inquire about their questions or concerns.
	t/Release of Liability and understand its terms. I further the Camper and have the requisite authority to execute this
	Parent/Guardian's Signature
	Date